
 
Delhi College of Arts & Commerce 

(University of Delhi) 

Netaji Nagar, New Delhi 110023 

 
 

B.A. (HONS) JOURNALISM TIME TABLE 
Faculty- Wise  

August-December 2025 
 

Faculty Name: Dr Devender Bhardwaj 
 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 8.30-
9.30 

9.30-
10.30 

10.30
-
11.30 

11.30-
11:45 

11.45-
12.45 

12.45-
1.45 

1.45-
2.45 

2.45- 
3.45 

3.45- 
4.45 

Monday  
 

IMC 
(DB) 

DSC 

MEL 
(DB) 

DSC 

BREA

K 

  MPD 
(DB) 

TUT 
#DR 

IMC 
(DB) 

 
TUT 

 

Tuesday  
 

 MEL 
(DB) 

 

  MPD 
(DB) 

DSE 

MEL 
(DB) 

TUT 

MPD 
(DB) 

TUT 
#DR 

Wednesd
ay 

 
 

IMC 
(DB) 

DSC 
 

MEL 
(DB) 

DSC 

  BOJ 
(DB) 

GE 

IMC 
(DB) 

TUT 

 

Thursday   MPD 
(DB) 

DSE 

   MEL 
(DB) 

TUT 

 

Friday  IMC 
(DB) 

DSC 

MPD 
(DB) 

DSE 

   BOJ 
(DB) 
PRAC 

 

Saturday         

TIC: Dr Neha Jingala 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.A. (HONS) JOURNALISM TIME TABLE 
Faculty- Wise  

August-December 2025 
 



 
Delhi College of Arts & Commerce 

(University of Delhi) 

Netaji Nagar, New Delhi 110023 

 
Faculty Name: Dr Neha Jingala 

 
 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 8.30-
9.30 

9.30-
10.30 

10.30
-
11.30 

11.30-
11:45 

11.45-
12.45 

12.45-
1.45 

1.45-
2.45 

2.45- 
3.45 

3.45- 
4.45 

Monday  INM 
(NJ) 
DSC 

ITJ 
(NJ) 
DSC 

BREA

K 

 INM 
(NJ) 
PRAC 

  ITJ 

(NJ) 

PRAC 
Tuesday  ITJ 

(NJ) 
DSC 

  ITJ 

(NJ) 

PRAC 

 DP 
(NJ) 
TUT 

 

Wednesd
ay 

PJP 
(NJ) 
DSE 

 

 
INM 
(NJ) 
DSC 

   INM 
(NJ) 
PRAC 

  

Thursday PJP 
(NJ) 
DSE 

 

ITJ 
(NJ) 
DSC 

    PJP 
(NJ) 
TUT 

 

 

Friday PJP 
(NJ) 
DSE 

 

INM 
(NJ) 
DSC 

   BOJ 
(NJ) 

GE 

PJP 
(NJ) 
TUT 

 

 

Saturday         

TIC: Dr Neha Jingala 

 

 

 

 

 

B.A. (HONS) JOURNALISM TIME TABLE 
Faculty- Wise  

August-December 2025 
 

Faculty Name: Dr Aakriti Kohli 
 



 
Delhi College of Arts & Commerce 

(University of Delhi) 

Netaji Nagar, New Delhi 110023 

 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 8.30-
9.30 

9.30-
10.30 

10.30
-
11.30 

11.30-
11:45 

11.45-
12.45 

12.45-
1.45 

1.45-
2.45 

2.45- 
3.45 

3.45- 
4.45 

Monday  GMP 
(AK) 
DSC 

MCS 
(AK) 
DSC 

BREA

K 

NMDC 
(AK) 
DSC 

 MCS 
(AK) 
TUT 

DP 
(AK) 
TUT 

 

Tuesday DP 
(AK)  

GE 

 

GMP 
(AK) 
DSC 

      

Wednesd
ay 

 GMP 
(AK) 
DSC 

MCS 
(AK) 
DSC 

   MCS 
(AK) 
TUT 

GMP 
(AK) 

PRAC 

Thursday  NMDC 
(AK) 
DSC 

MCS 
(AK) 
DSC 

  GMP 
(AK) 
PRAC 

  

Friday    
NMDC 
(AK) 
DSC 

   NMD
C 
(AK) 
TUT 

NMDC 
(AK) 
TUT 

 

Saturday         

TIC: Dr Neha Jingala 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.A. (HONS) JOURNALISM TIME TABLE 
Faculty- Wise  

August-December 2025 
 

Faculty Name: Dr Amarendra Kumar Aarya 
 
 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 



 
Delhi College of Arts & Commerce 

(University of Delhi) 

Netaji Nagar, New Delhi 110023 

 

Time 8.30-
9.30 

9.30-
10.30 

10.30
-
11.30 

11.30-
11:45 

11.45-
12.45 

12.45-
1.45 

1.45-
2.45 

2.45- 
3.45 

3.45- 
4.45 

Monday    

BREA

K 

HOM 

(AA) 

DSC 

BOJ 
(AA) 
PRAC 

BOJ 
(AA) 
 
GE 

  

Tuesday    HOM 

(AA) 

DSC 

   FMC 
(AA) 
PRAC 

Wednesd
ay 

  
 

HOM 

(AA) 

DSC 

 

FMC 
(AA) 
DSE 

 

 IJ 
AA 
DSE 

 

FMC 
(AA) 
PRAC 

HOM 

(AA) 

PRAC 

 

Thursday    FMC 

(AA) 
DSE 

 

IJ 
(AA) 
DSE 
 

 HOM 

(AA) 

PRAC 

 

IJ 
AA 
TUT 

 

Friday    FMC 
(AA) 
DSE 

 

IJ 
(AA) 
DSE 
 

  IJ 
AA 
TUT 

 

Saturday         

TIC: Dr Neha Jingala 

 

 

 


